www.mykin.house 1300 114 357 support@residentiagroup.com.au
FEATURES
	– 8kg Load Capacity
	– 16 Drying Programs
	– White LED Display
	– 24hr Delay Start
	– Anti-Crease Function
	– Reverse Tumbling
	– Humidity Sensor
	– Water Temperature Control
16 × DRYING PROGRAMS
	– Cotton: Iron
	– Cotton: Standard
	– Cotton: + (Extra)
	– Delicate
	– Mixed
	– Synthetics: Standard
	– Synthetics: + (Extra)
	– Wool
	– Time: Refresh
	– Time: Cool
	– Time: Warm
	– Special: Shirts
	– Special: Sports
	– Special: Bedding
	– Special: Denim
	– Special: My Cycle
ENERGY EFFICIENCY
Energy Rating (MEPS):
	– 7 Stars
Energy Consumption:
	– 159 kWh/Year
MAX NOISE LEVEL
	– 65 dB(A)
SAFETY
	– Child Safety Lock
EAN
	– 9349260093492
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Packaged (w, d, h mm):
	– 670 × 615 × 865mm
Physical (w, d, h mm):
	– 600 × 595 × 845mm
WEIGHT (NET/GROSS)
	– 41kg / 45kg
CLEANING
	– Durable Black Finish
	– Door & Heat Exchanger
Lint Filters
	– Condensation
Water Container
INSTALLATION
	– Freestanding
	– Optional Condensing
Drain Hose
REQUIREMENTS
Supplied with 10 amp plug
Rated Voltage:
	– 220–240V, 50Hz
Rated Input Power:
	– 800W
WARRANTY
	– 2 Years
8kg Heat Pump Dryer,
Black
MHPD800B